
VINCITORI PREMI A FAVORE DI STUDENTI IMPEGNATI IN ATTIVITÀ DI SUPPORTO 
DIDATTICO FRONTALE, WEB E SOCIAL MANAGER


(A. A. 2022/2023)


1) ATTIVITÀ DI SUPPORTO DIDATTICO FRONTALE

MATERIA VINCITORE VOTO INDIRIZZO MAIL

Anatomic Pathology Bianca Sciacca 30L biasciacca@gmail.com

Biochemistry Ludovica Paesano 30 chiccapaesano@gmail.com

Biology and Genetics Tiziano Russo 30L tiziano.russo@icloud.com

Chemistry and Introductory 
Biochemistry Tommaso D’Avola 30L tommasoda63@gmail.com

Clinical Symptomatology Greta Provenzano 30 gretaprove96@gmail.com

General Pathology and 
Pathophysiology Maria Nora Conti 30L marianora.conti@gmail.com

Histology and Embryology Martina Paliotto 30L martinapaliottoo@gmail.com

Human Anatomy I Giovanni Vona 30 gioivona@gmail.com

Human Anatomy II Carolina Dall’Ara 30L carolina.dallara00@gmail.com

Human Sciences Alessia Sebastian 30L alessia.sebastian25@gmail.com

Immunology and Immunopathology Euklid Gerco 27 euklid.gerco@gmail.com

Laboratory Medicine Kadir Sabanadzovic 30L ad15ksab@uwcad.it

Microbiology Aurora Buccolini 27 aurora.buccolini98@gmail.com

Pharmacology Elena Vinchesi 30L elenavinchesi@gmail.com

Physics and Statistics Francesca Giordani 28 francesca.anna.giordani@gmail.com

Physiology Angelica Brambilla 30 angelica.brambilla02@gmail.com

Systemic Pathology I Emiliano Musso 30L emilianomus@gmail.com

2) SOCIAL MANAGER

Anna Simonelli

3) WEB MANAGER

Itay Moshe (risultato test: 15/20)
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I vincitori di cui alla tabella 1 dovranno garantire sei ore di esposizione frontale, suddivise in due giornate tra 
primo e secondo semestre (anno accademico 2022-2023). Seguiranno istruzioni da parte della Segreteria 
Didattica del Corso di Laurea Magistrale a Ciclo Unico in “Medicine and Surgery” dell’Università degli 
Studi di Roma “Tor Vergata”.


Entro il 30/09/2023 tutti i vincitori dovranno produrre una relazione scritta all’attenzione del Coordinatore 
del Corso di Laurea, Prof.ssa L. Sarmati.


Roma, 28/11/2022


Il Coordinatore del Corso di Laurea

Prof.ssa L. Sarmati




SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS TO STUDENTS INVOLVED IN DIDACTIC 

SUPPORT ACTIVITIES, WEB AND SOCIAL MANAGER


(A. Y. 2022/2023)


1) DIDACTIC SUPPORT ACTIVITIES

SUBJECT WINNER VOTE MAIL ADDRESS

Anatomic Pathology Bianca Sciacca 30L biasciacca@gmail.com

Biochemistry Ludovica Paesano 30 chiccapaesano@gmail.com

Biology and Genetics Tiziano Russo 30L tiziano.russo@icloud.com

Chemistry and Introductory 
Biochemistry Tommaso D’Avola 30L tommasoda63@gmail.com

Clinical Symptomatology Greta Provenzano 30 gretaprove96@gmail.com

General Pathology and 
Pathophysiology Maria Nora Conti 30L marianora.conti@gmail.com

Histology and Embryology Martina Paliotto 30L martinapaliottoo@gmail.com

Human Anatomy I Giovanni Vona 30 gioivona@gmail.com

Human Anatomy II Carolina Dall’Ara 30L carolina.dallara00@gmail.com

Human Sciences Alessia Sebastian 30L alessia.sebastian25@gmail.com

Immunology and Immunopathology Euklid Gerco 27 euklid.gerco@gmail.com

Laboratory Medicine Kadir Sabanadzovic 30L ad15ksab@uwcad.it

Microbiology Aurora Buccolini 27 aurora.buccolini98@gmail.com

Pharmacology Elena Vinchesi 30L elenavinchesi@gmail.com

Physics and Statistics Francesca Giordani 28 francesca.anna.giordani@gmail.com

Physiology Angelica Brambilla 30 angelica.brambilla02@gmail.com

Systemic Pathology I Emiliano Musso 30L emilianomus@gmail.com

2) SOCIAL MANAGER

Anna Simonelli

3) WEB MANAGER

Itay Moshe (test result: 15/20)
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Winners listed in table 1 must guarantee six hours of frontal presentations, distributed in two days between 
first and second semester (academic year 2022-2023). Instructions from the Didactic Office of the Single 
Cycle Degree Course in “Medicine and Surgery” of the University of Rome “Tor Vergata” will follow.


By 30/09/2023, all winners must produce a written report to the attention of the Coordinator of the Degree 
Course, Prof.ssa L. Sarmati.


Rome, 28/11/2022


The Coordinator of the Degree Course

Prof.ssa L. Sarmati



